D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
w

555 Discovery Drive  •  Huntsville, AL 35806
(256) 721-1911
Ordering Information
Model General Characteristics Specifications
RFX-3170 Base Unit, 500 MHz BW 0.5-18 GHz Input, Wideband Output Center Frequency 1000 MHz, 500 MHz BW; Ethernet Remote
access
RFX-3180 Base Unit, 1000 MHz BW 1.0-18 GHz Input, Wideband Output Center Frequency 1500 MHz, 1000 MHz BW; Ethernet Remote
access
RFX-3190 Base Unit, 1500 MHz BW 1.5-18 GHz Input, Wideband Output Center Frequency 1500 MHz, 2000 MHz BW; Ethernet Remote
access
Options
Option -LN Improved Phase Noise and Stability Improves system phase noise, particularly at close offsets (100 Hz and 1 kHz), by as much as 20
dB and improves frequency stability of system to +/- 0.1 ppm over temperature range
Option -SWP Adds high speed tuning (600 uSec) Includes HW trigger line to enable fast stepping scanning routine and TTL Status indicator
Option SIF-001 Adds Secondary IF for narrowband IF Outputs from 50-160 MHz, in 10 MHz steps; Selectable BW’s of 50 and 100 MHz
Option FXT-32 Adds 26.5 GHz input Extension RF Input extends up to 26.5 GHz
Option FXT-34 Adds 40.0 GHz input Extension RF Input extends up to 40.0 GHz
Option FXT-30 Adds low band input Extension RF Input extends down to 100 MHz
Option ATT Adds step attenuator to input 30 dB range, 1 dB steps
Option INV Adds inversion toggle Controls Frequency conversion sense, between Upright and Inverted states
Dual Channel Models
RFX-3174-C Dual Channel Option Converts RFX-3170 to Dual Channel, Phase Coherent
RFX-3184-C Dual Channel Option Converts RFX-3180 to Dual Channel, Phase Coherent
RFX-3194-C Dual Channel Option Converts RFX-3190 to Dual Channel, Phase Coherent
Need More Help?     Need a Variant of This Product?
Contact Mercury’s RF & Microwave engineering team at rf.microwave@mrcy.com or visit www.mrcy.com/rf for a detailed listing of RF and Microwave products.